KAMLESH KAUR AY 2024-2025

Address: WARD NO-1 THANDI KHUEE DASUYA Dasuya H.O Banial
HOSHIARPUR, PUNJAB - 144205

Mobile: 91-8837415164

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR4)

PAN: BTPPK4466F Status: Individual
Date of Birth 12/10/1978 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: WATAN SINGH Gender: Female

Bank A/C no.: 0233000105544188 IFSC code: PUNB0023300
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 440068160141
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Business and Profession
Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Rounded off from 2,52,715 as per

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Business and Profession

Particulars Amount
Presumptive Income u/s 44AD 2,52,334
Net Income under the head "Business and Profession"

Particulars Cash Transactions Any Other Mode Banking Mode
(8%) Transactions (8%) Transactions (6%)

Gross Receipt 0 9,79,888 0

Income u/s

44AD 0 2,52,334 0

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 0233000105544188
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 4801709131
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030892825115

Total

Income Tax

Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax

2,52,334
381
2,52,715
0

2,52,720

2,52,334

Total
9,79,888
2,52,334

381
272
102

381

2,52,720

3,00,000
0



Payable

SI No. IFSC Code
1 PUNB0023300

Signature

For KAMLESH KAUR

Bank Account Details

Name of the Bank
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

0
Account No.
0233000105544188
Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



