KAMLESH KAUR

AY 2024-2025

Address: WARD NO-1 THANDI KHUEE DASUYA Dasuya H.O Banial

HOSHIARPUR, PUNJAB - 144205

Mobile: 91-8837415164

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR4)

PAN:	BTPPK4466F	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	12/10/1978	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	WATAN SINGH	Gender:	Female
D 1 4 / C	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1000 1	DIMPOODO

 Bank A/C no.:
 0233000105544188
 IFSC code:
 PUNB0023300

 E-Filing Status:
 E-Filed
 Aadhaar Card Number:
 440068160141

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Business and Profession			2,52,334
Other Sources			381
Gross Total Income			2,52,715
Less: Total Deductions			0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 2,52,715 as per Section 288A	2,52,720

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Business and Profession

Particulars	Amount
Presumptive Income u/s 44AD	2,52,334
Net Income under the head "Business and Profession"	2,52,334

Particulars	Cash Transactions (8%)	Any Other Mode Transactions (8%)	Banking Mode Transactions (6%)	Total
Gross Receipt	0	9,79,888	0	9,79,888
Income u/s 44AD	0	2,52,334	0	2,52,334

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account	381
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 0233000105544188	272
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 4801709131	102
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030892825115	7
Total	381

Income Tax

Total Income	2,52,720
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	0

Payable 0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	PUNB0023300	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	0233000105544188

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For KAMLESH KAUR (TAXINFINANCE.COM)